United Independent School District
Kruger Stadium ADA/TAS Improvements
CSP 024-2009

Kiva Building & Design,

VENDORS Inc Leyendecker Construction Rhino Builders Zertuche Construction
ITEM DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT BID
Total Base Proposal * $421,511.00 $349,000.00 $389,000.00 $441,000.00

Alternate No. 1 - 1.5" thickness
asphalt overlay at parking lot and $58,937.50 $42,600.00 $84,000.00 $75,000.00
South side sidewalk

Total with Alternate $480,448.50 $391,600.00 $473,000.00 $516,000.00

* Base proposal includes the following allowances: additional handicap improvements $25,000, TAS & betterment $40,000. The allowance for the
fieldhouse improvements ($75,000) was removed from the additional handicap improvements original amount of $100,000; the fieldhouse section was not
approved by the Board of Trustees

One vendor submitted a no bid



